
सेंट्र ल ट्र रांसमिशन यूमट्मलट्ी ऑफ इांमियर मलमिटे्ि 

CENTRAL TRANSMISSION UTILITY OF INDIA LIMITED 

(Wholly Owned Subsidiary of Power Grid Corporation of India Limited) 

 

Corrigendum-II 

Subject: Extension of bid submission & opening date for Appointment of Independent 

Engineer for “Transmission system for evacuation of power from Rajasthan REZ Ph-IV 

(Part-4: 3.5GW): Part-B”. Spec. No. CTUIL/IE/2024-25/65. 

 

GeM Bid No.: GEM/2025/B/5835221.  

 

The Bid Submission Date/Time and Bid Opening Date/Time is extended, as detailed 

hereunder: 

 

Sr. 

No 

Description 

 

Original Date and 

Time 

 

Extended Date and 

Time (Extension-I) 

 

Extended Date and 

Time (Extension-II) 

 

1 Bid Submission 

Date and Time 

Date: 11.02.2025, 

Time: upto 1500Hrs 

Date: 18.02.2025 

Time: upto 1500Hrs 

Date: 06.03.2025 

Time: upto 1500Hrs 

2 Bid Opening 

Date and Time 

Date: 11.02.2025, 

Time: 1530Hrs 

onwards 

Date: 18.02.2025, 

Time: 1530Hrs 

onwards 

Date: 06.03.2025, 

Time: 1530Hrs 

onwards 

 
 

 


